

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.11488 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	19-11-2025	<u>VS,J</u> At request of Sri.Vishnu Teja Special Government Pleader, attached to the office of the Advocate General, post the matter on 22.11.2025, under the same caption, for furnishing instructions as to whether there is any other memo issued prior to the memo dt.21.03.2017 which is impugned in this writ petition, as well as with regard to the status of the works completed by the petitioner as on today. V. SUJATHA, J Ksn/Cmk	

--	--	--	--