

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.11488 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.11.2025	<u>VS, J</u> Heard Mr.C.Raghu, learned Senior counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioner/s and Mr.T.Vishnu Teja, learned Special Government Pleader attached to the office of the learned Advocate General. List the matter after three (03) weeks under the caption “for orders”. VS, J <i>LSP</i>	