

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No.11488 of 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
15	23.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> On the earlier occasion, learned counsel for petitioner sought time. Today, learned counsel for the petitioner appeared in virtual mode and again sought time. Since vacate stay petition is pending, post on 07.04.2026, finally. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--